
Harpo

• Project Description
γ-ray polarimetry and high-angular-precision astronomy, above pair creation threshold
You will find here Harpo’s DAQ software documentation:

– Tools we use.
– Documentation about the code we produce.
– External documentations.

Thanks reading me.

• LLR team

name job know-how contact ((+33) 1.69.33.)
Denis Bernard* Physics Analyse 55.34 denis.bernard@llr.in2p3.fr
Yannick Geerebaert* Electronic DAQ 56.14 geerebaert@llr.in2p3.fr
Patrick Poilleux Mecanic Detector 56.62 poilleux@llr.in2p3.fr
Simon Chollet Computer Science DAQ 56.34 s.chollet@llr.in2p3.fr
Nicolas Roche Computer science libLDA 56.35 nicolas.roche@llr.in2p3.fr

* : officer in charge.

• Contacts

name entity know-how contact
Denis Calvet CEA DAQ 01 69 08 69 09 denis.calvet@cea.fr
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